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JUDICIAL SITTINGS FOR TRINITY TERM 2020 
                                                         (PROVISIONAL LIST) 
                                               Tuesday 2 June to Friday 31 July 

(Sittings commence: 11.00am Monday, 10.30am on Tuesday to Thursday) 
 
   

Date The Supreme Court of the United Kingdom –  
By Video Conference 

Judicial Committee of the Privy Council - 
By Video Conference 

Mon 01 Jun     

Tue 02 Jun      

Wed 03 Jun Sutherland (Appellant) v Her Majesty’s 
Advocate (Respondent) (Scotland) 

UKSC 2020/0022 
(Expedited) 

1 day 

Lord Reed 
Lord Hodge 

Lord Lloyd-Jones 
Lord Sales 

Lord Leggatt 

  

Thu 04 Jun 
 

 
  

 
 

Lord Kerr 
Lord Briggs 
Lady Arden 
Lord Kitchin 
Lord Leggatt 

 

Byers and others (Appellants) v Ningning 
(Respondent)  

(British Virgin Islands) 
JCPC 2019/0082 

1 day 
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Date The Supreme Court of the United Kingdom –  
By Video Conference 

Judicial Committee of the Privy Council –  
By Video Conference 

Mon 08 Jun 
 

  Lord Hodge 
Lord Kerr 

Lady Arden 
Lord Kitchin 
Lord Leggatt 

 

Court will sit @ 1.00pm until 4.00pm 
Lares (Appellant) v Lares and others 
(Respondents) (Trinidad & Tobago) 

JCPC 2019/0048 
0.5 days 

 
Tue 09 Jun 

 
Secretary of State for Health and others 

(Respondents) v Servier Laboratories Ltd 
and others (Appellants) 

UKSC 2019/0150 
1 day 

 

Lord Reed 
Lord Lloyd-Jones 

Lord Briggs 
Lord Sales 

Lord Hamblen 
 

  

Wed 10 Jun 
 

  Lord Hodge 
Lady Black 
Lady Arden 

Lord Leggatt 
Lord Burrows 

Ciban Management Corporation (Appellant) 
v Citco (BVI) Ltd and another (Respondents) 

(British Virgin Islands) 
JCPC 2019/0093 

1.5 days 
 

Thu 11 Jun 
 

  “ Continued 
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Date The Supreme Court of the United Kingdom –  
By Video Conference 

Judicial Committee of the Privy Council –  
By Video Conference 

Mon 15 Jun 
 

Shagang Shipping Company Ltd (in 
liquidation) (Appellant) v HNA Group 

Company Ltd (Respondent) 
UKSC 2018/0173 

2 days 
 

Lord Hodge 
Lord Briggs 

Lord Hamblen 
Lord Leggatt 
Lord Burrows 

 

  

Tue 16t Jun Continued    

Wed 17 Jun 
 

  Lord Reed 
Lord Lloyd-Jones 

Lord Briggs 
Lady Arden 
Lord Sales 

National Stadium (Grenada) Corporation  
(Respondent) v NH International 

(Caribbean) Ltd (Appellant) 
 (Trinidad & Tobago) 

JCPC 2019/0068 
1.5 days 

 
Thu 18 Jun 

 
  “ Court will sit @ 10.00am 

Continued 
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Date The Supreme Court of the United Kingdom –  
By Video Conference 

Judicial Committee of the Privy Council –  
By Video Conference 

Mon 22 Jun     

Tue 23 Jun 
 
 

Okpabi and others (Appellants) v Royal 
Dutch Shell Plc and another 

(Respondents) 
UKSC 2018/0068 

 
1 day 

 

Lord Hodge 
Lady Black 
Lord Briggs 
Lord Kitchin 

Lord Hamblen 
 

  

Wed 24 Jun 
 

  Lord Kerr 
Lady Black 
Lord Briggs 
Lord Sales 

Lord Leggatt 

Court will sit @ 1.00pm until 4.00pm 
Yearwood (Appellant) v Yearwood 

(Respondent) (Antigua & Barbuda) 
JCPC 2019/0041 

1 day 

Thu 25 Jun 
 

R (on the application of Highbury 
Poultry Farm Produce Ltd) (Appellant) v 
Crown Prosecution Service (Respondent) 

UKSC 2018/0231 
1 day  

 

Lord Reed 
Lord Lloyd-Jones 

Lord Kitchin 
Lord Hamblen 
Lord Burrows 
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Date The Supreme Court of the United Kingdom –  
By Video Conferencing 

Judicial Committee of the Privy Council –  
By Video Conferencing 

Mon 29 Jun 
 

R (on the application of Z and another) 
(Appellants) v Hackney London 
Borough Council and another 

(Respondents) 
 UKSC 2019/0162 

 
  

2 days 
 

Lord Reed 
Lord Kerr 

Lady Arden 
Lord Kitchin 
Lord Sales 

  

Tue 30 Jun 
 

Continued 
 

  
 

 
 

Wed 01 Jul 
 

  Lord Hodge 
Lord Lloyd-Jones 

Lord Briggs 
Lord Hamblen 
Lord Burrows 

 

Court will sit @ 1.00pm until 4.00pm 
Presidential Insurance Company Ltd 

(Appellant) v Twitz and another 
(Respondents)  

(Trinidad & Tobago) 
JCPC 2018/0020 

1 day 
 

Thu 02 Jul 
 

  Lord Kerr 
Lord Lloyd-Jones 

Lord Kitchin 
Lord Hamblen 
Lord Burrows 

 

Davis (Appellant) v The Queen 
(Respondent) (Bahamas) JCPC 

2019/0030 
 

Stubbs (Appellant) v The Queen 
(Respondent) (Bahamas) JCPC 

2019/0031 
 

The Queen v Evans (Respondent) 
(Bahamas) JCPC 2020/0005 
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Date The Supreme Court of the United Kingdom –  
By Video Conference 

The Judicial Committee of the Privy Council –  
By Video Conference 

Mon 06 Jul 
 

  Lord Kerr 
Lord Lloyd-Jones 

Lord Kitchin  
Lord Hamblen 
Lord Burrows 

Davis (Appellant) v The Queen 
(Respondent) (Bahamas)  

JCPC 2019/0030 
 

Stubbs (Appellant) v The Queen 
(Respondent) (Bahamas)  

JCPC 2019/0031 
 

and 
The Queen v Evans (Respondent)  

(Bahamas) 
 JCPC 2020/0005 

 
3 days 

 
Tue 07 Jul 

 
  “ Continued 

Wed 08 Jul 
 

    

Thu 09 Jul 
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Date The Supreme Court of the United Kingdom –   
By Video Conference 

The Judicial Committee of the Privy Council –  
By Video Conference 

Mon 13 Jul 
 

Asda Stores Ltd (Appellant) v Brierly and 
others (Respondents) 

UKSC 2019/0039 
2 days 

 

Lord Reed 
Lord Hodge 

Lord Lloyd-Jones 
Lady Arden 

Lord Leggatt 

  

Tue 14 Jul 
 

Continued 
 

   

Wed 15 Jul 
 

R (on the application of Gourlay) 
(Appellant) v Parole Board (Respondent)  

UKSC 2018/0166 
1.5 days 

Lord Reed 
Lord Hodge 

Lord Lloyd-Jones 
Lady Arden 

Lord Leggatt 
 
 
 

  
 
 

Thu 16 Jul 
 

Continued 
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Date The Supreme Court of the United Kingdom –  
By Video Conference 

Judicial Committee of the Privy Council –  
By Video Conference 

Mon 20 Jul 
 

Alexander Devine Children’s Cancer 
Trust (Respondent) v Housing Solutions 

Ltd (Appellant) 
UKSC 2019/0006 

1 day 
 

Lord Kerr 
Lord Lloyd-Jones 

Lord Kitchin 
Lord Hamblen 
Lord Burrows 

  
 

Tue 21 Jul  Uber BV and others (Appellants) v 
Aslam and others (Respondents) 

UKSC 2019/0029 
 

2 days 
 
 

Lord Reed 
Lord Hodge 
Lady Arden 
Lord Kitchin 
Lord Sales 

Lord Hamblen 
Lord Leggatt 

 

  

Wed 22 Jul  Continued 
 

“   

Thu 23 Jul 
 

  Lord Kerr 
Lady Black 

Lord Lloyd-Jones 
Lord Briggs 
Lord Leggatt 

Allykhan (Appellant) v Abdool 
(Respondent) (Mauritius) 

 JCPC 2019/0021 
 and 

Allykhan (Appellant) v Abdool 
(Respondent) (Mauritius) (No 2)  

 JCPC 2019/0027 
1 day 
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Date The Supreme Court of the United Kingdom – 
By Video Conference 

Judicial Committee of the Privy Council –  
By Video Conference 

Mon 27 Jul 
 
 

Enka Insaat Ve Sanayi A.S (Respondent) 
v OOO Insurance Company Chubb 

(Appellant) 
(Expedited) 

UKSC 2020/0091 
 

Lord Kerr 
Lord Sales 

Lord Hamblen 
Lord Leggatt 
Lord Burrows 

  

Tue 28 Jul 
 

Continued 
 
 

   

Wed 29 Jul 
 

  Lord Hodge 
Lord Briggs 
Lady Arden 

Lord Leggatt 
Lord Burrows 

Chu (Respondent) v Lau (Appellant)  
(British Virgin Islands) 

(Expedited) 
JCPC 2020/0021 

1.5 days 
 
 
 

Thu 30 Jul     Continued 
 

Fri 31 Jul  Last day of Term  
 

  Last day of Term 
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